
Großkaliber 2014
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A      2. Durchgang vom 27.04.2014
SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 1442 : 1364

Dümig Stefan 356 Ulrich Harald 357
Schmitt Uwe 366 Krüger Jörn 328
Walter Gottfried 363 Karl Markus 341
Wirthmann Anton 357 Zöller Veit 338

SV Lohr/Main 1 SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 1341 : 1278
Neubauer Ralf 374 Brohmann Günter 324
Weis Frank 345 Klein Stefan 344
Eiden Hermann 302 Schuhmann Franz 332
Lutz Herbert 320 Fritz Walter 278

KK SV Sackenbach 1 SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 1307 : 1484
Gerner Reinhard 363 Hörnig Gerd 378
Dietrich Klaus 371 Eggerer Helmut 375
Reder Wolfgang 279 Karl Marco 366
Siegler Manfred 294 Prokopf Kurt 365

1. SV Lohr/Main 1 2 4:0 2770
2. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 1 2:0 1484
3. SRSK Neuhütten 1 1 2:0 1465
4. SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 2 2:2 2898
5. SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 2 2:2 2692
6. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 2 0:4 2756
7. KK SV Sackenbach 1 2 0:4 2608

1. Hörnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 378 Ringe
2. Eggerer Helmut SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 375 Ringe
3. Neubauer Ralf SV Lohr/Main 1 374 Ringe
4. Dietrich Klaus KK SV Sackenbach 1 371 Ringe
5. Schmitt Uwe SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 366 Ringe
6. Karl Marco SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 366 Ringe
7. Prokopf Kurt SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 365 Ringe
8. Stegerwald Jürgen SV Lohr/Main 1 364 Ringe
9. Walter Gottfried SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 363 Ringe
10.Gerner Reinhard KK SV Sackenbach 1 363 Ringe
11.Wirthmann Anton SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 357 Ringe
12.Ulrich Harald SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 357 Ringe
13.Dümig Stefan SV Langenprozelten 1954 2 356 Ringe
14.Egert Richard SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 355 Ringe
15.Weis Frank SV Lohr/Main 1 345 Ringe
16.Klein Stefan SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 344 Ringe
17.Karl Markus SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 341 Ringe
18.Grüsner Holger SV Lohr/Main 1 341 Ringe
19.Zöller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 1869 2 338 Ringe
20.Schuhmann Franz SV Langenprozelten 1954 1 332 Ringe
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Gruppe B      2. Durchgang vom 27.04.2014
SV Partenstein 1906 1 SRSK Neuhütten 2 1284 : 1383

Fleckenstein Uwe 361 Stenger Thorsten 314
Bickel Thomas 327 Bachmann Hans 362
Steigerwald Marco 334 Klein Alexander 335
Menz Sebastian 262 Steigerwald Wolfgang 372

SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 1226 : 1382
Pfers Sebastian 273 Blum Raimund 316
Väth Jörg 326 Köhler Klaus 371
Maier Werner 298 Fischer Herbert 330
Hefter Heiko 329 Grasmann Konrad 365

SV Neubrunn 1 SV Partenstein 1906 2 1333 : 1388
Meckel Bernhard 328 Mnich Rudi 358
Seubert Thomas 345 Holzapfel Alfred 341
Bauer Robert 328 Weigand Sven 363
Kenklies Udo 332 Rottenbiller Ernst 326

1. SV Partenstein 1906 2 2 4:0 2758
2. SRSK Neuhütten 2 2 4:0 2752
3. SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 2 3:1 2763
4. SV Neubrunn 1 2 1:3 2714
5. SV Partenstein 1906 1 2 0:4 2639
6. SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 2 0:4 2411

1. Steigerwald Wolfgang SRSK Neuhütten 2 372 Ringe
2. Köhler Klaus SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 371 Ringe
3. Grasmann Konrad SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 365 Ringe
4. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1906 2 363 Ringe
5. Bachmann Hans SRSK Neuhütten 2 362 Ringe
6. Fleckenstein Uwe SV Partenstein 1906 1 361 Ringe
7. Mnich Rudi SV Partenstein 1906 2 358 Ringe
8. Roos Stephan SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 354 Ringe
9. Seubert Thomas SV Neubrunn 1 345 Ringe
10.Bracht Dirk SV Partenstein 1906 1 343 Ringe
11.Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1906 2 341 Ringe
12.Mnich Rudi Hans Peter SV Partenstein 1906 1 339 Ringe
13.Väth Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 337 Ringe
14.Klein Alexander SRSK Neuhütten 2 335 Ringe
15.Steigerwald Marco SV Partenstein 1906 1 334 Ringe
16.Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 1 332 Ringe
17.Fischer Herbert SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 330 Ringe
18.Hefter Heiko SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 329 Ringe
19.Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 1 328 Ringe
20.Bauer Robert SV Neubrunn 1 328 Ringe
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Gruppe C      2. Durchgang vom 27.04.2014
KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 1 KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 1272 : 1041

Emmerich Stefan 365 Maier Reiner 363
Bundschuh Frank 345 Trabold Dag 34
Roll Stefan 360 Möschl Andreas 326
Pawski Leonhard 202 Jira Harald 318

SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 1242 : 1337
Schreck Erwin 329 Englert Thorsten 351
Furchner Erwin 301 Väth Andreas 260
Leimeister Günter 313 Roos Marco 357
Väth Rainer 299 Väth Ottmar 369

SV Langenprozelten 1954 3 KK SV Karbach 1926 1 572 : 1338
Obert Christian 303 Vogel Alfred 301
Obert Michael 269 Fries Alexander 360

Fries Jürgen 340
Kern Matthias 337

1. KK SV Karbach 1926 1 2 4:0 2739
2. SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 2 4:0 2620
3. KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 1 2 2:2 2480
4. KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 2 2:2 2363
5. SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 2 0:4 2417
6. SV Langenprozelten 1954 3 2 0:4 1514

1. Väth Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 369 Ringe
2. Emmerich Stefan KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 1 365 Ringe
3. Maier Reiner KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 363 Ringe
4. Roll Stefan KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 1 360 Ringe
5. Fries Alexander KK SV Karbach 1926 1 360 Ringe
6. Roos Marco SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 357 Ringe
7. Englert Thorsten SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 351 Ringe
8. Bundschuh Frank KK SV Kreuzwertheim 1925 1 345 Ringe
9. Fries Jürgen KK SV Karbach 1926 1 340 Ringe
10.Kern Matthias KK SV Karbach 1926 1 337 Ringe
11.Goldschmitt Manuel SV Bischbrunn 1968 3 332 Ringe
12.Schreck Erwin SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 329 Ringe
13.Möschl Andreas KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 326 Ringe
14.Jira Harald KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 318 Ringe
15.Leimeister Günter SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 313 Ringe
16.Väth Jörg SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 313 Ringe
17.Obert Christian SV Langenprozelten 1954 3 303 Ringe
18.Furchner Erwin SV Bischbrunn 1968 4 301 Ringe
19.Vogel Alfred KK SV Karbach 1926 1 301 Ringe
20.Roth Sven KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 300 Ringe


